DS26LS31MQML
DS26LS31MQML Quad High Speed Differential Line Driver
Literature Number: SNOSAM5A
DS26LS31MQML
Quad High Speed Differential Line Driver
General Description
The DS26LS31MQML is a quad differential line driver de-
signed for digital data transmission over balanced lines. The

n Pin compatible with AM26LS31
n Glitch free power up/down
Ordering Information
NS PART NUMBER SMD PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER PACKAGE DISCRIPTION
DS26LS31MEFQML 5962F7802301Q2A
300k rd(Si)
E20A
20LD Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier
DS26LS31ME-SMD 5962-7802301Q2A E20A 20LD Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier
DS26LS31MJFQML 5962F7802301MEA
300k rd(Si)
J16A
16LD Ceramic Dual-In-Line
DS26LS31MJ-SMD 5962-7802301MEA J16A 16LD Ceramic Dual-In-Line
DS26LS31MJFQMLV 5962F7802301VEA
300k rd(Si)
J16A
16LD Ceramic Dual-In-Line
DS26LS31MJ-QMLV 5962-7802301VEA J16A 16LD Ceramic Dual-In-Line
DS26LS31MWFQML 5962F7802301MFA
300k rd(Si)
W16A
16LD Ceramic Flatpak
DS26LS31MW-SMD 5962-7802301MFA W16A 16LD Ceramic Flatpak
DS26LS31MWFQMLV 5962F7802301VFA
300k rd(Si)
W16A
16LD Ceramic Flatpak
DS26LS31MW-QMLV 5962-7802301VFA W16A 16LD Ceramic Flatpak
DS26LS31MJ/883 J16A 16LD Ceramic Dual-in-line
DS26LS31MW/883 W16A 16LD Ceramic Flatpak
TRI-STATE® is a registered trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
March 2006
D
S